VERIFIED LIST (28 Drivers)
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No.
801
802
804
805
807
808
809
810
811
812
814
815
816
817
818
819
821
832
833
834
835
839
840
842
843
845
846
847

Entrant

WARD RACING

COCOZZA ARGENTINO

FK MOTORSPORT

NOVALUX SRL

MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ASD

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

FERRARI LUCA

ZANCHI MOTORSPORT

LA MOTORSPORT

LA MOTORSPORT

M2 RACING

AKM MOTORSPORT

AKM MOTORSPORT

TONA RACING KART ASD

MONSTER K FACTORY TEAM

DR SRL

KING RACING TEAM

WARD RACING

KB RACING EXPERIENCE

KB RACING EXPERIENCE

DR SRL

HAGEMANN RACING

LA MOTORSPORT

INNOVATE COMPETITION

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

Nat.E.

am
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
Fate
Futin
a1
a1
a1

a1

Driver

SAPGIR LEO

COCOZZA ALESSANDRO
FERRARI LAMBERTO
OCIEPA JULIUSZ
STANLEY NICOLA
MARCHESI NICOLAS
DELLA PIETRA LUISA MARIA
GALLO MATTEO
ZVARICH MARK
FERRARI RICCARDO
MAZZOLINI GIULIO
PACO MIGUEL

D'AMICO LORENZO
SANTESE PIETRO

ROSSI FEDERICO
FERLICCA FABIO
TONALINI CRISTIAN
IANNONE DAVIDE

LULLI LORENZO
STILLER PETER
JEZIERSKI LUKASZ
GORECKI MICHAL
GORECKI PIOTR
NARDOZI FEDERICO
LEVAR ANJA

MELIS MATTEO

NEGURA PATRICK ALEXANDRE
BECKER PAUL

Nat.D.

Equipment

TONYKART / TM KART / VEGA
SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA
IPK / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
HENZA / TM KART / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR/ TM KART / VEGA

OTK / TM KART / VEGA

TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
KOSMIC / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA
MONSTER K/ TM KART / VEGA
DR/ MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
DR/ MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
CS55/TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA
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